
Tender No : D200050003

Announcement Date : 19-07-2022

Tender Title: SUPPLY OF LUBRICITY DOSING PACKAGE

Descrip�on Of Work : SUPPLY OF LUBRICITY DOSING PACKAGE FOR MRPL REFINERY PROJECT AT MANGALORE

Title : SUPPLY OF LUBRICITY DOSING PACKAGE

Tender Stage: Twostage,Technocommercial-Cost

Department Name: Projects PMC - NEPL

Es�mated Cost : - -

EMD : --NA--

Procurement Category(COT) : MRPL-Supply

Tender Document Start Date and Time: 19-07-2022 15:20

Bid Closing: 08-08-2022 15:00

Tender Closing Date and Time: 08-08-2022 15:00

Opening Date : Technical Bid Open :08-08-2022 15:30

Remarks : Refer Tender No�fica�on

Tender No Hosted by : As Per NIT

pm.mrpl@nauvata.com

Contact No 9113904331

*NA - Not Available

Tender No No�fica�on


